
U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

ou
rt

F
or

 th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

FINJAN, INC.,

Plaintiff,

    v.

JUNIPER NETWORKS, INC.,

Defendant.
                                                                     /

No. C 17-05659 WHA

ORDER RE SEALING OF
ORDER GRANTING IN PART
EARLY MOTION FOR
SUMMARY JUDGMENT ON
’494 PATENT

The order granting in part defendant Finjan’s early motion for summary judgment on the

’494 patent, filed under seal today, shall remain under seal until AUGUST 28 AT NOON, after

which it will be filed on the public docket unless one or more parties propose redactions via an

administrative motion to file under seal.  Any such motion must fully comply with the

applicable law and our Civil Local Rules, including Rule 79-5(b)’s requirement that sealing

requests “be narrowly tailored to seek sealing only of sealable material.”  Overbroad requests

will be denied. 

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  August 24, 2018.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Case 3:17-cv-05659-WHA   Document 186   Filed 08/24/18   Page 1 of 1

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

