		Case 3:17-cv-05659-WHA Document 18	86 Filed 08/24/18 Page 1 of 1	
United States District Court For the Northern District of California	1			
	1 2			
	2			
	4			
	5			
	6	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
	7	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
	8			
	9	FINJAN, INC.,	No. C 17-05659 WHA	
	10 11	Plaintiff,		
	11	v.	ORDER RE SEALING OF	
	13	JUNIPER NETWORKS, INC.,	ORDER GRANTING IN PART EARLY MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT ON	
	14	Defendant.	'494 PATENT	
	15			
	16	The order granting in part defendant Fin	njan's early motion for summary judgment on the	
	17	'494 patent, filed under seal today, shall remain under seal until AUGUST 28 AT NOON, after		
	18	which it will be filed on the public docket unless one or more parties propose redactions via an		
	19 20	administrative motion to file under seal. Any such motion must fully comply with the		
	20	applicable law and our Civil Local Rules, including Rule 79-5(b)'s requirement that sealing		
	22	requests "be narrowly tailored to seek sealing o will be denied.	only of sealable material." Overbroad requests	
	23	will be defined.		
	24	IT IS SO ORDERED.		
	25			
	26	Dated: August 24, 2018.	WILLIAM ALSUP	
	27		UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE	
	28			
DOCKET				
AL	A	R M Find authenticated court documents wit	thout watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u> .	